
High Holy Days Season Sponsor (All 7 services, all other 
sponsorships, New Years Greeting and “In Memoriam” videos)
High Holy Days Services Sponsor: $3600 (all 7 services)
One Specific Service
Rosh HaShanah Flowers
Yom Kippur Flowers
Choir
Conductor
Cellist
Harpist
Flutist
Technology
Yom Kippur Afternoon Study Program

Brick Pavers (4x8, 8x8)
Memorial Plaque
Pew Seat
Chumash Torah Commentary Dedication
Dedicate a 2-volume set of our new High Holy Days prayer books 

$5,400

$180, $360
$750
$600
$100
$72

$3,600
$540
$360
$360
$2,500 Per Holiday
$1,800
$540 
$540 
$540 
$540 Per Service
$180

. . . u ’ t z e d a k a h  m a ’ a v i r i n  e t  r o ’ a h  h a g e z e i r a h  

. . . T z e d a k a h  t e m p e r s  j u d g m e n t ’ s  s e v e r e  d e c r e e  

High Holy Days Greeting Video
Wish your Temple Sinai family a “Shana Tova”

“In Memoriam” Video Montage

Name only: $36
Video (no more than 5 seconds): $36
Photo (hold up a “Shana Tova” sign): $36

In place of our annual printed Book of Memory

Name alone (same amount as last year) $18
Photo and name/s (additional amount) $36

PLEASE FILL OUT OUR ONLINE
FORM AT WWW.TSND.ORG/HHD

OR FILL OUT THIS FORM AND
RETURN IT TO US WITH A CHECK

 

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

OTHER SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Please let us know if you are sponsoring something in 
honor of/memory of someone, please list names as follows:

(Upload your photos/videos at tsnd.org/hhd)

This will debut on Erev Rosh HaShanah This will be shown during Yizkor

Name:________________________ Total Enclosed $_________
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