

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

...u'tzedakah ma'avirin et ro'ah hagezeirah ...Tzedakah tempers judgment's severe decree



High Holy Days Greeting Video

Wish your Temple Sinai family a "Shana Tova"

• Name only: \$36

Pl hon

- Video (no more than 5 seconds): \$36
- Photo (hold up a "Shana Tova" sign): \$36

This will debut on Erev Rosh HaShanah

"In Memoriam" Video Montage

In place of our annual printed Book of Memory

- Name alone (same amount as last year) \$18
- Photo and name/s (additional amount) \$36

This will be shown during Yizkor

(Upload your photos/videos at tsnd.org/hhd)

High Holy Days Season Sponsor (All 7 services, all other	\$5,400
sponsorships, New Years Greeting and "In Memoriam" videos	
☐ High Holy Days Services Sponsor: \$3600 (all 7 services)	\$3,600
One Specific Service	\$540
Rosh HaShanah Flowers	\$360
☐ Yom Kippur Flowers	\$360
☐ Choir	\$2,500 Per Holiday
☐ Conductor	\$1,800
☐ Cellist	\$540
Harpist	\$540
☐ Flutist	\$540
☐ Technology	\$540 Per Service
Yom Kippur Afternoon Study Program	\$180
OTHER SPONSORSHIP OPPO	
☐ Brick Pavers (4x8, 8x8)	\$180, \$360
Memorial Plaque	\$750
Pew Seat	\$600
☐ Chumash Torah Commentary Dedication	\$100
=	·
☐ Dedicate a 2-volume set of our new High Holy Days prayer bo	ooks \$72
Name:Total Enclose	d \$
	<u> </u>
or of/memory of someone, please list names as follows:	FILL OUT OUR ONLINE
	WWW.TSND.ORG/HH

RETURN IT TO US WITH A CHECK